publishing_date title
10/1/2020 5:52 Nebraska Race For US Senate Heats Up
10/2/2020 16:35 UNMC expert hopes Trump's diagnosis spurs caution, policies
10/2/2020 17:26 Nebraska Repertory Theatre And Black Repertory Theatre Launches
10/5/2020 10:00 After COVID-19 Losses, Ranchers Criticize The Beef Industry
10/5/2020 16:46 Opponents say casinos will hurt Nebraska
10/6/2020 9:19 Legislative races range from close to nonexistent
10/6/2020 15:13 Nebraska 2nd Congressional District Preview
10/7/2020 16:54 COVID-19 Outbreak In North Platte Assisted Living Community
10/8/2020 16:38 Hastings Mayor Recovers From Covid-19
10/12/2020 22:47 Fortenberry, Bolz Agree Climate Change Needs To Be Addressed
10/13/2020 17:14 CHI head confident on hospital capacity to handle COVID-19
10/14/2020 15:07 Ricketts: state monitoring hospital capacity, staff planning
10/14/2020 19:08 NE-1 Congressional Race Focuses on Healthcare, COVID
10/15/2020 5:00 Ballot question asks if payday loan fees should be capped
10/15/2020 9:49 Nebraska's 2nd Congressional District Race Heats Up
10/15/2020 13:33 Missile replacement project anticipated in western Nebraska
10/15/2020 15:05 More Than 217,000 Nebraskans Have Already Voted
10/16/2020 14:31 Nebraska Experts Say Voting By Mail Is Safe, Despite Misinformat
10/16/2020 16:49 Ricketts retightening coronavirus restrictions
10/19/2020 14:17 Ricketts announces new effort to spend CARES Act dollars
10/20/2020 16:36 Neb Police, Attnys Offer 'More Accurate Picture' of Law Enforcem
10/20/2020 16:54 Year wait for dental, vision coverage under expanded Medicaid
10/21/2020 16:50 LPS: 'Severe' On Risk Dial No Longer Triggers Remote Learning
10/23/2020 17:27 ACLU Mass Mails Voter Information To Nebraskans
10/26/2020 6:00 Migrant Farmworkers Are Risking Their Lives To Feed America
10/26/2020 16:04 Nebraska has plan to distribution COVID vaccine when available
10/26/2020 16:47 West Central Nebraska COVID-19 Cases Increase
10/26/2020 18:07 Tunnel repairs highlight dependence on aging infrastructure
10/27/2020 14:37 CHI Hopes To Hire 200 Temporary Nurses To Relieve COVID Workload
10/27/2020 17:10 Public Health Experts Urge The Governor To Roll Back Orders
10/28/2020 2:01 Trump campaigns for reelection in Omaha
10/28/2020 17:01 Six Young Nebraskans Talk About Voting For The First Time
10/28/2020 18:13 2nd District Voters Feel Tension Of Electoral College Vote
10/29/2020 18:35 A Record Number Of Nebraskans Are Hospitalized With COVID-19
10/29/2020 18:35 A Record Number Of Nebraskans Are Hospitalized With COVID-19
10/30/2020 16:27 Western Nebraska School District Issues Mask Mandate
10/30/2020 17:26 Nebraska COVID Cases, Hospitalizations, & Deaths Have Doubled
11/1/2020 14:57 Omaha Doctor Is Vaccine Trial Participant: | Want To Do My Part
11/2/2020 5:45 How Pumpkin Patches And Corn Mazes Help Rural Agritourism
11/2/2020 14:54 Ricketts gives $40 million more aid to long-term care facilities
11/2/2020 17:21 A Wilber, Nebraska Man Is Running For President... Again
11/3/2020 17:03 Voting hasn't changed much in Ruby, Nebraska
11/4/2020 1:17 Fortenberry Reelected To First Congressional District
11/4/2020 1:27 Biden Takes Electoral Vote In 2nd District, Trump Wins Nebraska'
11/4/2020 1:27 Legislature looks slightly more Republican
11/4/2020 17:39 Evnen raises possiblity of legislative recounts
11/5/2020 16:47 Nebraska facing record hospitalizations from COVID-19

id

50013376
50013381
50013382
50013383
50013397
50013398
50013408
50013431
50013433
50013444
50013463
50013465
50013473
50013469
50013476
50013481
50013485
50013492
50013499
50013505
50013546
50013547
50013551
50013568
50013569
50013573
50013575
50013574
50013591
50013593
50013594
50013596
50013597
50013613
50013612
50013622
50013632
50013617
50013616
50013636
50013639
50013660
50013661
50013663
50013662
50013684
50013691

duration fcc_issue

0:05:31 Politics
0:01:32 Health
0:01:53 Arts
0:04:20 Agriculture
0:02:07 Election
0:06:04 Election
0:05:40 Politics
0:01:39 Health
0:00:43 Health
0:01:48 Politics
0:01:50 Health
0:01:35 Health
0:04:32 Election
0:05:36 Business
0:04:05 Politics
0:05:56 Military
0:01:11 Election
0:05:03 Politics
0:02:02 Health
0:02:08 Health
0:06:21 Race And Culture
0:02:30 Health
0:02:03 Education
0:01:41 Election
0:04:16 Agriculture
0:01:28 Health
0:01:14 Health
0:06:00 Agriculture
0:01:43 Health
0:01:17 Health
0:05:01 Election
0:57:54 Election
0:04:09 Election
0:01:54 Health
0:01:54 Health
0:01:01 Health
0:01:15 Health
0:01:13 Health
0:03:48 Agriculture
0:01:54 Health
0:04:23 Human Interest
0:01:55 Election
0:01:28 Election
0:01:09 Politics
0:01:57 Election
0:01:58 Election
0:02:00 Health

city
Omaha
Lincoln

University City

Elwood
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
North Platte
Hastings
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Omaha
North Platte
Omaha
Kimball
Papillion
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Deer Creek
Lincoln
North Platte
Scottsbluff
Omaha
Omaha
Omaha
Cody
Omaha
McCook
McCook
Hemingford
Lincoln
Omaha
Carter
Lincoln
Wilber
Milford
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln



11/5/2020 17:21 CHI Health Nurses Discuss Being On The Frontlines Against COVID-
11/6/2020 15:07 COVID cases straining Grand Island-area hospitals
11/9/2020 5:45 One Farmer Is Modernizing Agriculture With Homespun Invention
11/9/2020 15:19 Ricketts notches up health requirements again
11/9/2020 15:30 Ricketts again notches up health requirements
11/10/2020 16:58 Ricketts, quarantining, asks Nebraskans to help contact tracers
11/11/2020 8:55 Sen. Groene glad to have had and recovered from COVID-19
11/11/2020 17:14 Electronic Cigarettes No Longer Allowed Indoors
11/12/2020 16:26 Grand Island Public Schools Extend Thanksgiving Break
11/12/2020 17:28 Ricketts: more restrictions coming if hospitalizations increase
11/13/2020 15:34 Ricketts: delay elective surgeries, more restrictions possible
11/13/2020 15:50 Digital Archive Catalogues Abuses of Genoa Indian School
11/16/2020 5:45 With More Women Farming, Some Say They Need 'Hergonomics'
11/16/2020 15:34 City mask mandates possible; restaurants' role discussed
11/17/2020 11:53 Even With A Coronavirus Vaccine, Midwest Airports Will Likely Ne
11/17/2020 17:27 Anthone says new treatment could reduce COVID hospitalizations
11/19/2020 11:00 Why Some Nebraskans Arena€™t Wearing Masks
11/20/2020 10:46 Rancher Family in Endicott Sick With COVID-19
11/20/2020 13:01 Omaha Man Hospitalized: 'l Thought | Could Get Through It'
11/23/2020 5:45 Small Meatpacking Expansion Is Slow Going
11/23/2020 14:08 Ricketts: new restrictions possible this week
11/23/2020 18:29 State Health Dept. Suing After Union Challenged Dress Code
11/24/2020 5:45 Should Ethanol Go Back To Business As Usual After COVID-19?
11/24/2020 17:03 CHI: hospitalizations level, vaccine preparations underway
11/24/2020 18:30 As hospital conditions worsen more Nebraska cities require masks
11/25/2020 17:19 Ricketts: virtual meetings okay; widespread vaccine maybe April
11/27/2020 3:00 LES Board Sets Goal To Reach Net-Zero Carbon Emissions By 2040
11/30/2020 16:51 Ricketts: feds recommended mask mandate, but state policy better
12/2/2020 10:44 Local Cancer Survivor Creates Website For Positive News
12/4/2020 16:14 Organization Shares Wish List For Socially Isolated Seniors
12/7/2020 5:30 Facial Recognition Is Not Just For Cattle Is On The Way
12/7/2020 15:05 'l Feel Trapped': Nebraska Dad Struggles This Holiday Season
12/7/2020 16:46 Ricketts: Hospitalizations down; Carter: NU enrollment up
12/7/2020 17:39 COVID delays Aubrey Trail death sentence hearing
12/8/2020 14:26 Primary tabs  View published(active tab) View draft
12/8/2020 16:25 Douglas County Board endorses more power for health districts
12/9/2020 15:40 Ricketts: vaccine next week if approved, but fewer doses
12/9/2020 17:29 Drought Expected To Persist Across Nebraska
12/10/2020 13:56 Pilot Offers COVID-19 Treatment To Long-Term Care Residents
12/11/2020 11:48 Polio vaccine 1962 drive relevant for today's push to immunize
12/11/2020 14:51 Eased restrictions possible; Ricketts supports election lawsuit

12/11/2020 16:04 One Facebook Group Has A Message For Nebraskans: 4€ceYou Got This"

12/11/2020 17:23 State easing health restrictions; Ricketts favors election suit
12/14/2020 5:45 Black Farmers Work To Keep Ancestral Legacy Alive

12/14/2020 16:56 Nebraska casts 4 electoral votes for Trump, 1 for Biden

12/14/2020 17:21 Study: Combining Remdesivir With Arthritis Drug More Effective

12/15/2020 12:23 Lincoln Police Chief Discusses Report Dissecting May Violence

12/16/2020 14:19 Ricketts to use National Guard as part of vaccination plan

50013692
50013714
50013721
50013723
50013724
50013742
50013743
50013749
50013754
50013755
50013762
50013763
50013760
50013769
50013773
50013788
50013810
50013819
50013821
50013822
50013825
50013829
50013823
50013852
50013853
50013857
50013858
50013865
50013882
50013918
50013917
50013926
50013927
50013928
50013939
50013941
50013958
50013960
50013981
50013983
50013988
50013994
50013995
50013987
50014005
50014006
50014015
50014034

0:01:18 Health
0:01:20 Health
0:03:50 Agriculture
0:04:35 Health
0:04:35 Health
0:01:56 Health
0:01:41 Health
0:01:00 Health
0:01:22 Education
0:01:57 Health
0:02:05 Health
0:04:28 History
0:03:38 Agriculture
0:04:18 Health
0:04:00 Business
0:02:21 Health
0:04:53 Health
0:02:19 Health
0:02:45 Health
0:04:04 Agriculture
0:02:19 Health
0:01:19 State Government
0:04:08 Agriculture
0:02:18 Health
0:05:41 Health
0:02:18 Health
0:01:40 Environment
0:04:36 Health
0:01:29 Human Interest
0:01:22 Health
0:03:53 Agriculture
0:01:25 Human Interest
0:02:38 Health
0:01:16 Crime
0:04:47 Education
0:02:13 Health
0:02:39 Health
0:01:11 Agriculture
0:01:32 Health
0:05:33 Health
0:02:33 Health
0:01:40 Human Interest
0:02:33 Health
0:03:40 Agriculture
0:02:41 Religion
0:01:37 Drugs
0:29:00 Politics
0:02:30 Health

Omaha
Grand Island
Melbourne
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Grand Island
Lincoln
Lincoln
Genoa
Illinois
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
North Platte
Endicott
Omaha

St. Louis
Lincoln
Lincoln
Trenton
Omaha
Hastings
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Kearney
Norman, OK
Syracuse
Lincoln
Wilber
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Oklahoma
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln



12/17/2020 15:43 Scottsbluff Seniors Read Children's Christmas Stories Online
12/18/2020 12:42 Nebraskan Farmer Celebrates Her 106th Birthday On Christmas Day
12/18/2020 13:52 Ricketts talks long-term care vaccines; CARES audit, prop taxes
12/21/2020 5:30 Biden's Vilsack USDA Pick Stirs Debate Between Ag Groups
12/21/2020 14:29 Ricketts on north Omaha development, Saint Francis contract
12/22/2020 17:22 Frakes: new prison needed; some are skeptical
12/23/2020 15:46 State Hits New Hospitalization Metric, Most Restrictions Removed
12/23/2020 17:43 Recall petition effort against Lincoln Mayor fails

50014043
50014044
50014045
50014047
50014048
50014071
50014084
50014085

0:01:53 Human Interest
0:05:07 Human Interest
0:03:08 Health

0:03:50 Agriculture
0:02:29 Business
0:05:39 Crime

0:01:06 Health

0:01:36 Politics

Scottsbluff
Meadow Grove
Lincoln

lowa

Omaha

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln



