publishing_date	title	id	duration	fcc_issue	city
10/1/2020 5:52	Nebraska Race For US Senate Heats Up	50013376	0:05:31	_	Omaha
10/2/2020 16:35	UNMC expert hopes Trump's diagnosis spurs caution, policies	50013381	0:01:32	Health	Lincoln
10/2/2020 17:26	Nebraska Repertory Theatre And Black Repertory Theatre Launches	50013382	0:01:53	Arts	University City
	After COVID-19 Losses, Ranchers Criticize The Beef Industry	50013383	0:04:20	Agriculture	Elwood
	Opponents say casinos will hurt Nebraska	50013397	0:02:07	Election	Lincoln
	Legislative races range from close to nonexistent	50013398			Lincoln
	Nebraska 2nd Congressional District Preview	50013408	0:05:40		Omaha
	COVID-19 Outbreak In North Platte Assisted Living Community	50013431	0:01:39		North Platte
	Hastings Mayor Recovers From Covid-19	50013433	0:00:43		Hastings
	Fortenberry, Bolz Agree Climate Change Needs To Be Addressed	50013444	0:01:48		Lincoln
	CHI head confident on hospital capacity to handle COVID-19	50013463	0:01:50		Omaha
	Ricketts: state monitoring hospital capacity, staff planning	50013465	0:01:35		Lincoln
	NE-1 Congressional Race Focuses on Healthcare, COVID	50013473		Election	Omaha
	Ballot question asks if payday loan fees should be capped	50013469			North Platte
	Nebraska's 2nd Congressional District Race Heats Up	50013476	0:04:05		Omaha
	Missile replacement project anticipated in western Nebraska	50013481		Military	Kimball
	More Than 217,000 Nebraskans Have Already Voted	50013485		Election	Papillion
	Nebraska Experts Say Voting By Mail Is Safe, Despite Misinformat	50013492	0:05:03		Lincoln
	Ricketts retightening coronavirus restrictions	50013499	0:02:02		Lincoln
	Ricketts announces new effort to spend CARES Act dollars	50013505	0:02:08		Lincoln
• •	Neb Police, Attnys Offer 'More Accurate Picture' of Law Enforcem	50013546			Omaha
	Year wait for dental, vision coverage under expanded Medicaid	50013547	0:02:30		Lincoln
	LPS: 'Severe' On Risk Dial No Longer Triggers Remote Learning	50013551			Lincoln
	ACLU Mass Mails Voter Information To Nebraskans	50013568			Lincoln
	Migrant Farmworkers Are Risking Their Lives To Feed America	50013569			Deer Creek
	Nebraska has plan to distribution COVID vaccine when available	50013573	0:01:28	-	Lincoln
	West Central Nebraska COVID-19 Cases Increase	50013575	0:01:14		North Platte
• •	Tunnel repairs highlight dependence on aging infrastructure	50013574	0:06:00	Agriculture	Scottsbluff
	CHI Hopes To Hire 200 Temporary Nurses To Relieve COVID Workload	50013591	0:01:43	J	Omaha
	Public Health Experts Urge The Governor To Roll Back Orders	50013593	0:01:17	Health	Omaha
	Trump campaigns for reelection in Omaha	50013594	0:05:01	Election	Omaha
	Six Young Nebraskans Talk About Voting For The First Time	50013596		Election	Cody
• •	2nd District Voters Feel Tension Of Electoral College Vote	50013597		Election	Omaha
	A Record Number Of Nebraskans Are Hospitalized With COVID-19	50013613	0:01:54		McCook
	A Record Number Of Nebraskans Are Hospitalized With COVID-19	50013612	0:01:54		McCook
	Western Nebraska School District Issues Mask Mandate	50013622	0:01:01	Health	Hemingford
	Nebraska COVID Cases, Hospitalizations, & Deaths Have Doubled	50013632	0:01:15		Lincoln
11/1/2020 14:57	Omaha Doctor Is Vaccine Trial Participant: I Want To Do My Part	50013617	0:01:13	Health	Omaha
11/2/2020 5:45	How Pumpkin Patches And Corn Mazes Help Rural Agritourism	50013616	0:03:48	Agriculture	Carter
11/2/2020 14:54	Ricketts gives \$40 million more aid to long-term care facilities	50013636	0:01:54	_	Lincoln
11/2/2020 17:21	A Wilber, Nebraska Man Is Running For President Again	50013639	0:04:23	Human Interest	Wilber
11/3/2020 17:03	Voting hasn't changed much in Ruby, Nebraska	50013660	0:01:55	Election	Milford
	Fortenberry Reelected To First Congressional District	50013661	0:01:28	Election	Lincoln
	Biden Takes Electoral Vote In 2nd District, Trump Wins Nebraska'	50013663	0:01:09	Politics	Lincoln
	Legislature looks slightly more Republican	50013662	0:01:57	Election	Lincoln
11/4/2020 17:39	Evnen raises possiblity of legislative recounts	50013684	0:01:58	Election	Lincoln
11/5/2020 16:47	Nebraska facing record hospitalizations from COVID-19	50013691	0:02:00	Health	Lincoln

11/5/2020 17:21	CHI Health Nurses Discuss Being On The Frontlines Against COVID-	50013692	0:01:18 Health	Omaha
11/6/2020 15:07	COVID cases straining Grand Island-area hospitals	50013714	0:01:20 Health	Grand Island
11/9/2020 5:45	One Farmer Is Modernizing Agriculture With Homespun Invention	50013721	0:03:50 Agriculture	Melbourne
11/9/2020 15:19	Ricketts notches up health requirements again	50013723	0:04:35 Health	Lincoln
11/9/2020 15:30	Ricketts again notches up health requirements	50013724	0:04:35 Health	Lincoln
11/10/2020 16:58	Ricketts, quarantining, asks Nebraskans to help contact tracers	50013742	0:01:56 Health	Lincoln
11/11/2020 8:55	Sen. Groene glad to have had and recovered from COVID-19	50013743	0:01:41 Health	Lincoln
11/11/2020 17:14	Electronic Cigarettes No Longer Allowed Indoors	50013749	0:01:00 Health	Lincoln
11/12/2020 16:26	Grand Island Public Schools Extend Thanksgiving Break	50013754	0:01:22 Education	Grand Island
11/12/2020 17:28	Ricketts: more restrictions coming if hospitalizations increase	50013755	0:01:57 Health	Lincoln
	Ricketts: delay elective surgeries, more restrictions possible	50013762	0:02:05 Health	Lincoln
	Digital Archive Catalogues Abuses of Genoa Indian School	50013763	0:04:28 History	Genoa
	With More Women Farming, Some Say They Need 'Hergonomics'	50013760	0:03:38 Agriculture	Illinois
	City mask mandates possible; restaurants' role discussed	50013769	0:04:18 Health	Lincoln
	Even With A Coronavirus Vaccine, Midwest Airports Will Likely Ne	50013773	0:04:00 Business	Lincoln
	Anthone says new treatment could reduce COVID hospitalizations	50013788	0:02:21 Health	Lincoln
	Why Some Nebraskans Aren't Wearing Masks	50013810	0:04:53 Health	North Platte
	Rancher Family in Endicott Sick With COVID-19	50013819	0:02:19 Health	Endicott
	Omaha Man Hospitalized: 'I Thought I Could Get Through It'	50013821	0:02:45 Health	Omaha
	Small Meatpacking Expansion Is Slow Going	50013822	0:04:04 Agriculture	St. Louis
	Ricketts: new restrictions possible this week	50013825	0:02:19 Health	Lincoln
	State Health Dept. Suing After Union Challenged Dress Code	50013829	0:01:19 State Government	Lincoln
	Should Ethanol Go Back To Business As Usual After COVID-19?	50013823	0:04:08 Agriculture	Trenton
	CHI: hospitalizations level, vaccine preparations underway	50013852	0:02:18 Health	Omaha
	As hospital conditions worsen more Nebraska cities require masks	50013853	0:05:41 Health	Hastings
	Ricketts: virtual meetings okay; widespread vaccine maybe April	50013857	0:02:18 Health	Lincoln
	LES Board Sets Goal To Reach Net-Zero Carbon Emissions By 2040	50013858	0:01:40 Environment	Lincoln
	Ricketts: feds recommended mask mandate, but state policy better	50013858	0:04:36 Health	Lincoln
	Local Cancer Survivor Creates Website For Positive News	50013882	0:01:29 Human Interest	Lincoln
• •	Organization Shares Wish List For Socially Isolated Seniors	50013882	0:01:22 Health	Kearney
		50013918	0:03:53 Agriculture	Norman, OK
	Facial Recognition Is Not Just For Cattle Is On The Way 'I Feel Trapped': Nebraska Dad Struggles This Holiday Season	50013917	0:01:25 Human Interest	•
				Syracuse
	Ricketts: Hospitalizations down; Carter: NU enrollment up	50013927	0:02:38 Health	Lincoln
	COVID delays Aubrey Trail death sentence hearing	50013928	0:01:16 Crime	Wilber
	Primary tabs View published(active tab) View draft	50013939	0:04:47 Education	Lincoln
	Douglas County Board endorses more power for health districts	50013941	0:02:13 Health	Lincoln
· ·	Ricketts: vaccine next week if approved, but fewer doses	50013958	0:02:39 Health	Lincoln
	Drought Expected To Persist Across Nebraska	50013960	0:01:11 Agriculture	Lincoln
	Pilot Offers COVID-19 Treatment To Long-Term Care Residents	50013981	0:01:32 Health	Omaha
	Polio vaccine 1962 drive relevant for today's push to immunize	50013983	0:05:33 Health	Omaha
	Eased restrictions possible; Ricketts supports election lawsuit	50013988	0:02:33 Health	Lincoln
	One Facebook Group Has A Message For Nebraskans: "You Got This"	50013994	0:01:40 Human Interest	Lincoln
	State easing health restrictions; Ricketts favors election suit	50013995	0:02:33 Health	Lincoln
	Black Farmers Work To Keep Ancestral Legacy Alive	50013987	0:03:40 Agriculture	Oklahoma
	Nebraska casts 4 electoral votes for Trump, 1 for Biden	50014005	0:02:41 Religion	Lincoln
	Study: Combining Remdesivir With Arthritis Drug More Effective	50014006	0:01:37 Drugs	Omaha
	Lincoln Police Chief Discusses Report Dissecting May Violence	50014015	0:29:00 Politics	Lincoln
12/16/2020 14:19	Ricketts to use National Guard as part of vaccination plan	50014034	0:02:30 Health	Lincoln

12/17/2020 15:43 Scottsbluff Seniors Read Children's Christmas Stories Online	50014043	0:01:53 Human Interest	Scottsbluff
12/18/2020 12:42 Nebraskan Farmer Celebrates Her 106th Birthday On Christmas Day	50014044	0:05:07 Human Interest	Meadow Grove
12/18/2020 13:52 Ricketts talks long-term care vaccines; CARES audit, prop taxes	50014045	0:03:08 Health	Lincoln
12/21/2020 5:30 Biden's Vilsack USDA Pick Stirs Debate Between Ag Groups	50014047	0:03:50 Agriculture	Iowa
12/21/2020 14:29 Ricketts on north Omaha development, Saint Francis contract	50014048	0:02:29 Business	Omaha
12/22/2020 17:22 Frakes: new prison needed; some are skeptical	50014071	0:05:39 Crime	Lincoln
12/23/2020 15:46 State Hits New Hospitalization Metric, Most Restrictions Removed	50014084	0:01:06 Health	Lincoln
12/23/2020 17:43 Recall petition effort against Lincoln Mayor fails	50014085	0:01:36 Politics	Lincoln